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[Puesto] Dorsal |

CORREDOR

EQUIPO

DALLA [PROVINCIA|

632 RODRIGUEZ BEIRO, MANUEL ANGEL
778 MITXELENA IRAZOKI, LUCIANO
385 MADERA ALVAREZ, CELESTINO
814 GALLOWAY, PHILLIP
383 BERGARECHE GANDARIAS, BORJA
175 ALEGRIA ITURRI, ANGEL
997 CALVO GAMARRA, JOSE LUIS
1184 ALVAREZ DE LA PENA, CEFERINO
625 MARCO CONCHES, JOSE
623 Martinez de Morentin Berruete, Manue!
204 LOPEZ BARBAO, RAMON
1566 ORDINANA BERNAT, MANUEL
1494 BELMONTE ORRIOL, FRANCISCO
821 ORTIZ CANALES, LORENZO
1310 BARRIGUETE RODRIGUEZ, LAZARO
1619 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANGEL FERMIN
813 MIGUEL VILLADA, ANTONIO DE
953 MORENO MARTIN, RAFAEL
671 MARTINS OUTEIRO, GUILLERME
1362 MARTINEZ MOLINA, ATANASIO
1098 MAURELLE BERJANO, FRANCISCO
1068 del Valls de Marcos, LUIS
1546 LOPEZ SEGOVIA, ANGEL
189 RUBIO HUERTA, SANTOS
1449 ORODEA BENITO, MIGUEL ANGEL
1306 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MAXIMO
231 HERMIDA GARRIDO, LUIS ANTONIO
271 MARTINEZ ORTEGA, JAVIER
1829 PEREZ CABRERA, JOSE ANGEL
1905 PENALVER SANCHEZ, JUAN
1178 FRUITOS FALGUERA, JOAN
259 SANCHEZ RUIZ, JUAN EUGENIO
1319 SANCHEZ BOLADO, CAMILO ANGEL
1471 GONZALEZ FREIRE, DARIO
901 CADAVIECO HORNA, JOSE ANTONIO
1561 FARINOS CORDON, VICENTE J.
849 Laso Segura, Manuel Antonic
439 DE DIOS MARTIN, PABLO
868 GARCIA CALVO, MAXIMINO
1893 FRANCISCO CONDE, LUIS
1708 DOMINGUEZ SOMOZA, MIGUEL
707 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ELOY
2035 MOYA GARCIA, JAVIER
1330 MARTIN RIVERA, EUSEBIO
113 VILLARROYA RODRIGUEZ, SERAFIN
1687 URQUIZA ZUBILLAGA, ANDRES
1894 PEINADO GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
210 ALDAMA LLANO, JUANTXU
1617 CASAS PEREZ, JACINTO
608 MILAN MARTINEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN
384 CARBON DELGADO, LUIS MARIANO
1830 JEREZ VERDU, LUIS
1493 PEREZ MOLINA, JOSE
1903 RAMIREZ LUNA, JESUS
644 AVELLO CARDENAS, JORGE HERNAN
249 LADO LESTON, JOSE ANTONIO
1234 FITE ARGERICH, ALBERT
2006 MATE ENCINAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
469 SUAREZ MORA, RAIMUNDO
941 DONES CORTES, JOSEP RAMON
828 CASTRO LOPEZ, JOSE
116 SANJOSE PALACIOS, JOSE MARIA
1426 CASADO PEREZ, ANTONIO
1531 OLIVARES RIU, JAIME
416 GARCIA GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
723 LOZANO ARRIBA, PEDRO EDUARDO
1892 ROMERO LIMIA, JOSE LUIS
738 LOPEZ SEDILES, JOSE LUIS
1639 TIGERO GONZALEZ, ANDRES
811 COLAS CANALES, LUIS FRANCISCO
2032 FRAILE FRAILE, JOSE MARIA
255 MENENDEZ REBOLLO, ANGEL
1946 COSTA LAFARGA, MANUEL
68 FUENTES HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
568 LANSEROS PRIETO, PEDRO
1933 RUIZ GONZALEZ, MARCELINO
2050 MARTIN ROMERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
1172 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
1831 LOPEZ REDONDO, VICENTE
1180 CABANES HERRERO, PASCUAL
1181 GIL MARTIN, PASCUAL
1827 MADERO CRESPO, RAMON
1722 VILLACORTA AGUIRRE, FEDERICO
141 LACARCEL GARRE, JUAN
268 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, ELIAS
373 SUANCES CABALLERO, Carmelo
1581 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, DIEGO
1573 GARCIA ANTON, BENIGNO
432 ESTEVE AGUILAR, ENRIQUE

I
CICLISTA VIGUES

BETI-GAZTE
NALONTEAM-SPIKULAR

C.C. SARGANTANA

BOBRUC OIL - MAJADAHONDA
C.C ESTELLA

C.C. RAVI

CLUB CICLISTA ESCURIALENSE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA ESTELLA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. MANUEL
INDEPENDIENTE

U.C. MORALZARZAL

HIJOS DE VICTOR GIL

PENA SOLERA CICLISYA RIOJANA
C.C. ESCURIALENSE

G.C. TOLEDO CIUDAD IMPERIAL
CLUB CICLISTA VIGUES

PENA CICLISTA JUMILLA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

P.C. PALOMA

ALBALAT DELS SORELLS

LAS ROZAS

SCANIA

CLUB CICLISTA BUEU
EUROCICLO

INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. MAR MENOR

CLUB DEPORTIVO CALIDAE ESPORT
C.C JUAN CARLOS MARTTIN
PENA CICLISTA SPRINT-CAMARGO
PENA CICLISTA QUINTENA
INDEPENDIENTE

EUROCICLO

CC SAN MATEO

COLMENAR VIEJO

PENA CILCLISTA LA RAD
CLUB CICLISTA VERIN

SPORT CICLISTA BETULO
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. SAN MIGUEL
REALVELOCLUB PORTILLO
ZARABICI

LOS TOJOS-LAREDO

CEDENA

S.C. ZALLA

UNION CICLISTA (COSLADA)
P.C. LOLO SANROMA

CLUB CICLISTA LANESTOSA
INDEPENDIENTE

Pena Ciclista Villenense

C.C. COLMENAR VIEJO

CC MUROS

SCCP POBLA

CLUB CICLOTURISTA LA BIELA
INDEPENDIENTE
TORREGROSSA

HIJOS DE VIZTOR GIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

B.C. ELECTRONICOS TORRENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA VERIN

ESPORT CICLISTA SANT ANDREU -
SPORT CICLISTA SAN ANDREU
P.C. VILAMARXANT

C.C. SAN MIGUEL

GCT SAN AGUSTIN

CICLISTA CULLERA

CLUB CICLISTA MOLINENSE
UNION CICLISTA ALGECIRENA
HERMINIO DIAZ ZABALA S.A
C.C. LA BIELA

CLUB CICLISTA ESPINOSA DE LOS
INDEPENDIENTE

P.C PEDAL

P.C PEDAL

INDEPENDIENTE

MUTRIKUKO AMEIKUTZ T.T.
C.C. COBATILLAS

CLUB CICLOTURISTA TEODORO CUESTA
TAMOQUERA

PENA CICLISTA JUMILLA
UNION CICLISTA BURGALESA
P.C ALBORAYA

[intermedi Tiempo | Categoria] ME
4:25:04

2:41:27

2:52:23

2:58:42
3:05:22
2:59:50
2:59:30
3:03:06

3:05:48
3:15:00

3:17:21
3:12:44

3:12:05
3:13:27

3:21:19
3:20:37
3:17:23
3:22:07

3:23:02

3:18:35
3:25:57
3:30:57

3:23:09
3:29:39

3:34:01

3:17:47
3:28:08

3:36:22

3:42:00
3:36:53
3:40:26
3:46:10
3:41:52
3:43:02
3:39:02

3:48:35
3:45:25
3:41:04
3:43:18

3:42:49
3:46:23
3:45:24
3:39:06
3:46:32

3:51:24
3:52:26
3:50:29
3:48:49

3:50:46
3:47:10
3:52:03

4:03:00
4:05:00

3:58:22

3:57:08
4:02:26

4:01:42
3:57:25
4:01:09
3:58:16

4:33:48
4:39:19
4:42:19
4:53:46
4:59:18
4:59:22
5:06:07
5:06:09
5:06:09
5:07:36
5:08:54
5:13:37
5:14:31
5:14:32
5:16:37
5:19:03
5:20:34
5:20:35
5:23:01
5:23:02
5:23:13
5:25:28
5:29:55
5:30:00
5:33:31
5:33:36
5:33:40
5:34:51
5:35:23
5:35:59
5:37:34
5:41:28
5:41:40
5:41:41
5:43:47
5:45:01
5:46:38
5:49:05
5:51:18
5:53:03
5:53:52
5:54:17
5:56:01
5:59:28
6:00:50
6:02:02
6:02:14
6:05:08
6:05:54
6:08:44
6:11:03
6:11:03
6:11:12
6:13:18
6:13:21
6:13:29
6:13:57
6:15:24
6:15:24
6:16:55
6:16:56
6:16:56
6:17:01
6:17:18
6:18:50
6:20:16
6:20:30
6:20:31
6:22:53
6:24:12
6:26:08
6:26:10
6:26:25
6:28:41
6:29:30
6:30:06
6:30:08
6:32:11
6:32:12
6:32:13
6:32:25
6:32:31
6:33:12
6:33:31
6:35:55
6:38:56
6:39:00
6:41:08
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PLATA
PLATA
PLATA
PLATA
PLATA
PLATA
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PLATA
PLATA
PLATA
PLATA
PLATA
PLATA
PLATA
PLATA
PLATA
PLATA
PLATA
PLATA

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

PONTEVED
NAVARRA
ASTURIAS
BALEARES
MADRID
NAVARRA
MADRID
MADRID
BARCELON
NAVARRA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
BARCELON
MADRID
MADRID

LA RIOJA
MADRID
TOLEDO
PONTEVED
MURCIA
MADRID
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
VALENCIA
MADRID
NAVARRA
PONTEVED
VALENCIA
ALICANTE
MURCIA
BARCELON
GUADALAJ
CANTABRI
A CORUNA
CANTABRI
VALENCIA
ZARAGOZA
MADRID
SALAMANC
OURENSE
BARCELON
VALLADOLI
SEGOVIA
MADRID
ZARAGOZA
CANTABRI
MADRID
VIZCAYA
MADRID
CIUDAD
VIZCAYA
ALICANTE
ALICANTE
MADRID
RANCAGU
A CORUNA
LERIDA
SEGOVIA
CORDOBA
LERIDA
MADRID
VALENCIA
ZAMORA
VALENCIA
ASTURIAS
VALENCIA
OURENSE
BARCELON
BARCELON
VALENCIA
SEGOVIA
ASTURIAS
VALENCIA
MURCIA
CADIZ
CANTABRI
SEGOVIA
VIZCAYA
BURGOS
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
ZAMORA
GUIPUZCO
MURCIA
ASTURIAS
PALENCIA
MURCIA
BURGOS
VALENCIA


pedro
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1472 TEJERO MATEO, IGNACIO
939 COMPANY MARCO, VICENTE
949 GRANDE GARCIA, ANTONIO
948 ARCONES GRANDE, CARLOS
1900 LARRAGAN PAGIN, JOSU
85 PINILLOS EZCURRA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
1777 CLARAMUNT PEREZ, JOSEP MARIA
895 CASTAN MAYOR, ANDRES
658 BECERRA ALAMO, VICTORIANO
1268 DIAZ-PINES ORTEGA, PEDRO IGNACIO
1468 MARTIN DE ARRIBA, EMILIO
489 GARCIA MELO, FRANCISCO
611 MAZO ZUNIGA, JOSE MANUEL
1842 AGUIRRE ESTEBAN, JESUS
1427 VACA ESCRIBANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
1261 LAGUNAS CARAZO, LEONCIO
1709 RUIZ ESTEBAN, JUAN
1802 CALVO GARCIA, JUAN
111 CAPILLA SANZ, JOSE LUIS
143 BALLESTER MARCO, JOSE FRANCISCO
1611 GONZALEZ CARPIO, ANSELMO
1395 DE LA ROSA MEDEZ, ADOLFO
1836 LOPEZ LLANOS, ILDEFONSO
1754 GARRIDO GOMEZ DE SEGURA, PEDRO
354 VERDU AMOROS, EMILIO
1379 OLASKOAGA ETXEBESTE, JOSE
471 GARCIA RUIZ, ENRIQUE
300 GARCIA ARCOS, LUIS FRANCISCO
301 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANTONIO
938 ESTRUCH GARCIA, VICENTE ANTONIO
1558 AREVALO CONDE, JOSE
136 GALPARSORO BERGARA, JOSE LUIS
1375 PADILLA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
194 GARCIA DEL VALLE, RAFAEL
1179/ ORMAZABAL RUSTAN, JUAN JOSE
1378 LETE EIZAGIRRE, ENRIQUE
509 MENDIOLA EGANA, RICARDO
2047 GONZALEZ BERNARDOS, CARLOS
1865 COLMENAR LOPEZ-REY, VICENTE
164 CARRION LOPEZ, JESUS MARIA
192 NAVARRO MUNOZ, ALFONSO
93 MARTINEZ PEREZ, SANTIAGO
680 GARCIA CERVANTES, ESTEBAN
73 ALASTUEY ALBILLOS, JOSE RAMON
417 SERRANO OLIVA, ANTONIO
1348 ALVAREZ NOVAL, LUIS FERNANDO
1347 CASADO BARRIOS, ISIDORO
1320 CABELLO MARTIN, FRANCISCO
1439 DESCAMPS VILA, MIQUEL
1424 GARCIA RINCON, JOSE ANTONIO
1147 SOMS UBIA, FRANCESC
1798 SEELIGER, GERARDO
228 MONTESO LLORENS, DANIEL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

BIDEBIETA C.C.

BTT SALTAMONTES
IDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA CUNIT

GD.BTT DAIMIEL

PENA CICLISTA TARAZONA (PICANYA)
LA VALLDIGNA

ZALLA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. LA BIELA

AMICS CICLISTES ANOIA

SPORT CICLISTA BETULO

C.C. 53X13

PENA LOS CONEJOS

PENA CICLISTA ALBORAYA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA MORALEJA
ARRIGORRIAGAKO TXIRRINDULARIAK
SOCIEDAD CICLISTA VITORIANA
INDEPENDIENTE

HTE HONDARRIBIA TXIRRINDULARI
JUAN MARTINEZ OLIVER

UNION CICLISTA MARTINEZ OLIVER
UNION CICLISTA MARTINEZ OLIVER
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. ROSELIN

RUEDA LIBRE

PENA CICLISTA HIJOS DE VICTOR GIL
EL PEDAL

HONDARRIBIA T.E.

ANOETA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.C.LABIELA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA 9 Y MEDIA

CLUB CICLISTA BADALONA
C.C.DONOSTIARRA

CLUB CICLISTA PENAS NEGRAS
CICLISTA DONOSTIARRA

C.C. PUENTE TOCINOS

G.C.T SAN AGUSTIN

G.C.T SAN AGUSTIN

P.C. SANTA FE

BANYOLES C C

C.C. LA BIELA

ESPORT CICLISTA SANT ANDREU -
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

4:06:15
4:03:06
4:03:04
3:59:28
4:01:51
3:57:06
4:04:07

4:07:05
4:02:50
4:12:17
3:38:53
4:05:13
4:12:10
4:09:14
4:05:33
4:10:22
4:13:45
4:06:25
4:01:48
4:25:03

4:13:10
4:02:38
4:01:29
4:07:02
4:03:38
4:19:16
4:14:33
4:19:28
4:23:29
3:52:37
4:17:22
4:05:54
4:33:51
4:25:01
4:11:41
4:25:40
4:56:18
4:26:40
4:50:08
4:26:36
4:34:43
4:31:09
4:31:24
4:49:58
4:32:38
4:35:48
4:35:24

6:42:33
6:44:04
6:44:11
6:44:12
6:45:07
6:45:08
6:46:15
6:46:15
6:46:17
6:46:55
6:47:04
6:50:21
6:50:42
6:51:16
6:52:14
6:53:52
6:56:58
6:57:52
6:58:55
6:58:56
6:58:57
7:01:45
7:02:33
7:04:21
7:04:25
7:05:29
7:05:40
7:06:02
7:06:03
7:09:01
7:11:05
7:11:12
7:17:04
7:17:56
7:21:05
7:21:52
7:25:47
7:28:46
7:30:42
7:35:41
7:37:02
7:37:05
7:37:05
7:37:05
7:39:00
7:44:41
7:44:42
T:47:23
T:47:41
7:49:32
7:55:27
7:57:10
8:08:46
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BRONCE
BRONCE
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BRONCE
BRONCE
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BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
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BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE
BRONCE

CORDOBA
VALENCIA
SEGOVIA
MADRID
VIZCAYA
NAVARRA
VALENCIA
MADRID
TARRAGO
CIUDAD
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VIZCAYA
VIZCAYA
SEGOVIA
BARCELON
BARCELON
GRANADA
ZARAGOZA
VALENCIA
SALAMANC
CACERES
VIZCAYA
ALAVA
ALICANTE
GUIPUZCO
ALMERIA
ALMERIA
ALMERIA
VALENCIA
MADRID
NAVARRA
MADRID
SEVILLA
GUIPUZCO
GUIPUZCO
GUIPUZCO
SEGOVIA
MADRID
MURCIA
BARCELON
GUIPUZCO
TOLEDO
GUIPUZCO
MURCIA
ASTURIAS
ASTURIAS
GRANADA
GERONA
SEGOVIA
BARCELON
MADRID
BARCELON





